Table 4-2 The Statistics of Smuggling Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock Products and Other Goods Seized—by Sector(Cont.)

2022

Agricultural, Forestry, Fishery and Livestock Products

Other Smuggling Goods

Cases
(No.-Case)

Amount Seized

Total

(Kg)

Agricultural
Products

(Kg)

Forestry
Products

(Kg)

Fishery
Products

(Kg)

Livestock
Products

(Kg)

Live
Animals
(No.)

Cases
(No.-Case)

Amount Seized

Tobacco

(Pack)

Alcohol

(Liter)

Oil
Products
(Liter)

Electronic
Products
(N.T.Dollars)

Other
Goods
(N.T.Dollars)

Matsu Offshore Flotilla
Hsinchu Offshore Flotilla
Putai Offshore Flotilla
Hengchun Offshore Flotilla
Taitung Offshore Flotilla
Aoti Offshore Flotilla
Northern Sector Flotilla
Central Sector Flotilla
Southern Sector Flotilla
Eastern Sector Flotilla
Fleet of Direct Access

Investigation Branch

Special Task Unit

Airborne hangs the division
Investigation Brigade

Yilan Reconnaissance Brigade
Keelung Reconnaissance Brigade
Taipei Reconnaissance Brigade
Taoyuan Reconnaissance Brigade
Hsinchu Reconnaissance Brigade
Miaoli Reconnaissance Brigade
Taichung Reconnaissance Brigade
Changhua Reconnaissance Brigade
Yunlin Reconnaissance Brigade
Chiayi Reconnaissance Brigade
Tainan Reconnaissance Brigade
Beimen Reconnaissance Brigade
Kaohsiung Reconnaissance Brigade
Fongshan Reconnaissance Brigade
Pingtung Reconnaissance Brigade
Hualien Reconnaissance Brigade
Taitung Reconnaissance Brigade
Lienchiang Reconnaissance Brigade
Kinmen Reconnaissance Brigade
Penghu Reconnaissance Brigade

80,780

59,214

2,029

- 59,210

- 2,029

80,780

I N

A P W WO N

£\

10,063,401

90,750
2,531,500
4,674,471

83
405,160
520,506
932,969

17,977

110
602,736
228,500
58,249

99,000

150,000




